
Judge's Signatures

LV 4 N State - Oct 2018 Results
Meet Results
Oct 27-28, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 10/27/2018 11:25:35 PM

Women / 4 / SR A2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mikenzie Wilson334
Waxahachie Gym

9.150 9.500 9.4759.500 37.625
2 3 3 2 1 

1 

Ava Randol333
Kurt Thomas 

8.950 9.575 9.5509.200 37.275
7 1T 11T 1 2 

2 

Abigail Young332
Precision TX

9.075 9.575 9.2509.200 37.100
4 2T 12T 6T 3 

3 

Clara Turner329
Texas East

9.300 9.225 9.0259.325 36.875
1 6 7 11 4 

4 

Hailey Zurlis335
Kurt Thomas 

9.000 8.850 9.2509.575 36.675
6* 12* 1 7T 5T

5T

Ella Roberts336
Kurt Thomas 

9.000 8.850 9.3009.525 36.675
5* 11* 2 4 6T

6T

Ellie Christianson327
Boerne Gymnastics

8.650 8.950 9.3509.475 36.425
10T 10 4T 3 7 

7 

Carsyn Vincent337
US Gold

8.700 9.250 9.2009.250 36.400
9 5 9 8 8 

8 

Ella Fedak328
Sunbelt

8.800 9.200 8.9009.475 36.375
8 7 5T 13 9 

9 

Leah Waterman325
US Gold

8.300 9.175 9.2759.300 36.050
13 8 8 5 10 

10 

Claire Moore324
Texas East

9.100 9.125 9.0008.750 35.975
3 9 16 12 11 

11 

Amani Mughal322
Sunbelt

8.650 8.850 9.1009.350 35.950
11T 13T 6 9T 12 

12 

Taj Calhoun-Smith331
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.550 9.375 8.7009.000 35.625
12 4 14T 16T 13 

13 

Emma Herwig330
Texas Dreams

8.150 8.550 8.8509.000 34.550
14 14 15T 14 14 

14 

Kambel Shull326
Capital Gymnastics

7.650 8.400 8.7009.025 33.775
15T 15T 13 17T 15 

15 

Ivy Kate Morphis321
New Heights

7.650 8.150 9.1008.725 33.625
16T 17 17 10T 16 

16 

Hailey Ann Childs323
New Heights

6.500 8.400 8.7509.225 32.875
19 16T 10 15 17 

17 

Elleigh Haynie319
Rock Solid

7.150 8.100 8.1008.250 31.600
18 18 18 18T 18 

18 

Lila Hegi320
Rogue Athletics

7.400 5.750 8.1007.350 28.600
17 19 19 19T 19 

19 
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